Area Regulations: 

A. Size of Yards: 
1. Minimum Front Yard – Twenty-five (25) feet 
2. Minimum Side Yard – Eight (8) feet; Fifteen (15) feet on corner adjacent to side 

street 
3. Minimum Rear Yard – Twenty (20) feet 

B. Size of Lots: 

1. Minimum Lot Area – Six Thousand Five Hundred (6,500) square feet 
2. Minimum Lot Width – Fifty-Eight (58) feet 
3. Minimum Lot Depth – One Hundred (100) feet 

C. Minimum Dwelling Size: Two Thousand (2,000) square feet 

D. Maximum Lot Coverage: Forty percent (40%) by the main building; Sixty percent (60%) by

[...]

Area Regulations: 

A. Size of Yards: 
1. Minimum Front Yard – Twenty-five (25) feet 
2. Minimum Side Yard – Eight (8) feet; Fifteen (15) feet on corner adjacent to side 

street 
3. Minimum Rear Yard – Twenty (20) feet 

B. Size of Lots: 

1. Minimum Lot Area – Two Thousand Six Hundred (2,600) square feet 
2. Minimum Lot Width – Twenty-Four (24) feet 
3. Minimum Lot Depth – One Hundred (100) feet 

C. Minimum Dwelling Size: One Thousand Six Hundred (1,600) square feet 

D. Maximum Lot Coverage: Fifty percent (50%) by the main building; Seventy percent (70%) 

by the main building, accessory buildings, driveways and parking; and any other concrete 
work, flat work, etc. 

E. Parking Regulations: Not less than two (2) off-street parking spaces shall be provided

[...]

is minimum side yard of at least seven and one half (7-1/2) feet for units at the end of a building, 
creating a 15-foot separation between adjacent buildings. There is a required side yard of at least 
twenty (20) feet adjacent to a side street. 

2.     Size of Lot: 

a.     Lot Area: Each lot shall measure at least two thousand three hundred (2,300) square feet. 

b.     Lot Width: The width of a lot shall be not less than twenty-three (23) feet. 

c.     Lot Depth: The depth of a lot shall be not less than one hundred (100) feet. 

57.4     Parking Regulations: 

Two (2) off-street parking spaces shall be provided per unit.